DESCRIPTION
B502 plastic diaphragm pumps are characterized by excep-
tional performance, power and strength, making them
ideal for pumping liquids with very high apparent viscosity
up to 50000 cps (at 20°C), even if containing suspended
solids.
The stall-prevention pneumatic system assures a safe run-
ning pump  and it does not require lubricated air. Self-

suction and a free delivery outlet with water at 20°C, and vary
according to the construction material.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ABCDEFGH
Example:  B502FCMTTFV
FLOW CURVES
DIMENSIONS (MM)
B502 PVDF
A
Model
B
Pump Body
C
Air Side
Diaphragm
D
Fluid Side
Diaphragm
E
Balls
F
Ball Seats
G
O Rings
H
Options
B502
P= Polypropylene
FC= PVDF+CF
*H= Hytrel®
M= Santoprene®
*Hytrel not
available with
PVDF pump body
T= PTFE
N= NBR  A= AISI 316
T= PTFE    D= EPDM
Pump Body Balls
Polypropylene           T,D,N,A
PVDF                           T, A
P= Polypropylene  F= PVDF
I= PE-UHMV
Pump Body Ball Seats
Polypropylene              P,  I
PVDF                             F
D= EPDM
V= Viton
-= None
X= Twin Manifold
C= CONDUCT
ATEX Rating